2006 Mt. Blue Relay Results

5-person relay teams where each person races 2.1llesi
Total team distance of 10.5 miles

*Retired Course Record: Belfast ('01)
56:23.19

New Course Record: Marana cook (‘06)
58:00.30

oy's:
Maranacook ‘A’
Brunswick ‘A’
Mt. Blue ‘A’
Waterville ‘A’
Cony ‘A’
Brewer ‘A’
Foxcroft ‘A’
Morse ‘A’
Waterville ‘B’
10. Mt. Ararat ‘A’
11. Erskine ‘A’

w
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12. Messalonskee ‘A’ 1:05:51
1:06:03

13. Maranacook ‘B’
14. Mt. Blue ‘B’

15. Brewer ‘B’

16. Foxcroft ‘B’

17. Mt. Ararat ‘B’
18. Mt. Blue ‘C’

19. Brunswick ‘B’
20. Mt. Ararat ‘C’
21. Cony ‘B’

22. Morse ‘B’

23. Maranacook ‘C’
24. Mt. Blue ‘D’

25. Erskine ‘B’

26. Erskine ‘C’

27. Erskine ‘D’

Non-Scoring Teams

58:00
58:43
59:05
60:12
60:17
60:32
60:45
1:01:51
1:04:03
1:04:22
1:05:01

1:06:59
1:07:02
1:07:09
1:08:16
1:10:07
1:10:08
1:11:30
1:15:37
1:15:56

1:16:03

1:16:31
1:17:41

1:18:34

1:34:26

*Course Reaa: Mt. Ararat ('04)

1:06:15.96
New Course ReWaterville (‘06)
1:10:10.01

Girl’s:

1. Waterville’A” 10:10
2. Brunswick ‘A’ 1:188
3. Marana cook ‘A’ 10158
4, Mt. Ararat ‘A’ 1n:2:15
5. Brewer ‘A’ 1:15:20
6. Cony ‘A’ 1:15:41
7. Mt. Ararat ‘B’ 1:181
8. Brunswick ‘B’ 1:1913
9. Foxcroft ‘A’ 1215
10. Waterville ‘B’ 1@216
11. Mt. Blue ‘A’ 1:20:35

12. Morse ‘A’ 1:36:

13. Brewer ‘B’ 1:23:07
14. Erskine ‘A’ 1:24:14
15. Winslow ‘A’ 1:26:56
16. Mt. Ararat ‘C’ 1:296
17. Erskine ‘B’ 1:3213
18. Erskine ‘C’ 1:38:42
19. Morse ‘B’ 1:46.01



Brunswick 1:12:04 Messalonskee 1:22:24

Winslow 1:13:44 Skowhegan 1:23:26
Mt. Blue 1:14:27 Brunswick 1:23:54
Foxcroft 1:16:51 Morse 1:23:58
Morse 1:18:26 Brunswick 1:30:09
Erskine 1:19:24 Mt. Blue 1:33:26
Waterville 1:19:30 Messalonskee 1:34:18
Cony 1:20:26 Mt. Ararat 1:36:41
Maranacook 1:20:42 Foxcroft 1:38:49
Brunswick 1:22:17

2006 Mt. Blue Relays — Fastest Times of the Day

*Retired Individual Record: Levi Miller (Belfast) " 04 10:13.00
(2.0 miles) Beth Wilcox (Mt. Ararat) ‘04  12:1500
*New Individual Record:  Eric Marceau (Mt. Blue) ‘06 11:05.00
(2.1 miles) Cynthia Hunter (Waterville) ‘06 1309.00
Overall: Eric Marceau 11:05 Cynthia Hunter 13:09
(Mt. Blue) (Waterville)
Fastest Freshman Luke Fontaine 11:08 Taylor Burr 13:45
(Cony) (Maranacook)
Fastest Sophomore Graham Pearsall 11:24 Katie Snow 14:16
(Foxcroft) (Brewer)
Fastest Junior. Eric Marceau 11:05 Jen Monsulick 13:32
(Mt. Blue) (Maranacook)
Fastest Senior Jake Verhey 11:08 Cynthia Hunter 13:09

(Brunswick) (Waterville)



